
Girls 1 Singles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Guthrie Emma Poupard 2-0 Guthrie Del City 0,0
4 Shawnee Dasiy Meeks 1-1 Carl Albert El Reno 1,1
5 Del City Annette Cox 0-2 Rnd 2

Guthrie Shawnee 0,0
Pool 2 Elgin El Reno 2,0

2 Carl Albert Rilly Reese 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Elgin Isabella Aragon-Espinoza 1-1 Shawnee Del City 2,1
6 El Reno Dalanda Robb 0-2 Carl Albert Elgin 2,0

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Guthrie Carl Albert 2,0

1st Carl Albert 2nd Shawnee Elgin
2nd Guthrie 3rd Del City El Reno 5,3
3rd Elfin
4th Shawnee
5th El Reno
6th Del City

Rilly Reese Carl Albert
Dalanda Robb El Reno
Annette Cox Del City
Emma Poupard Guthrie
Isabella Aragon-Espinoza Elgin
Dasiy Meeks Shawnee



Girls 2 Singles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Carl Albert Lily Bryant 2-0 Carl Albert El Reno 0,0
4 Shawnee Ellysa Tomlin 1-1 Elgin Del City 0,0
5 El Reno Lexie Fox 0-2 Rnd 2

Carl Albert Shawnee 0,0
Pool 2 Guthrie Del City 0,1

2 Elgin Grace Walz 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Guthrie Kenzie Hardesty 1-1 Shawnee El Reno 3,4
6 Del City Paris Bazile 0-2 Elgin Guthrie 0,2

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Carl Albert Elgin 3,3

1st Carl Albert 2nd Shawnee Guthrie 3,3
2nd Elgin 3rd El Reno Del City 4,5
3rd Guthrie
4th Shawnee
5th Del City
6th El Reno

Lily Bryant Carl Albert
Lexie Fox El Reno
Paris Bazile Del City
Kenzie Hardesty Guthrie
Grace Walz Elgin
Ellysa Tomlin Shawnee



Girls 1 Doubles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Guthrie Minter/Tobin 2-0 Guthrie Del City 0,0
4 Elgin Dickenson/Willett 1-1 Carl Albert El Reno 1,1
5 Del City Thorne/Nowlin 0-2 Rnd 2

Guthrie Elgin 0,0
Pool 2 Shawnee El Reno 4,0

2 Carl Albert Acuna/Rusche 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Shawnee Bronson/Koepke 1-1 Elgin Del City 1,0
6 El Reno Graham/ Barksdale 0-2 Carl Albert Shawnee 3,1

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Guthrie Carl Albert 1,3

1st Guthrie 2nd Elgin Shawnee 3,1
2nd Carl Albert 3rd Del City El Reno 1,0
3rd Shawnee
4th Elgin
5th El Reno
6th Del City

Acuna/Rusche Carl Albert
Graham/ Barksdale El Reno
Thorne/Nowlin Del City
Minter/Tobin Guthrie
Dickenson/Willett Elgin
Bronson/Koepke Shawnee



Girls 2 Doubles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Carl Albert Mitchell/Mosher 2-0 Carl Albert El Reno 0,0

4 Elgin Bennally/Keahbone 1-1 Guthrie Del City 0,0
5 El Reno Billings/ Blackbear 0-2 Rnd 2

Carl Albert Elgin 2,0
Pool 2 Shawnee Del City 0,0

2 Guthrie Mitchell/Mitchell 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Shawnee Hitt/Johnson 1-1 Elgin El Reno 2,2
6 Del City Vara/Smith 0-2 Guthrie Shawnee 0,2

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Carl Albert Guthrie 2,2

1st Guthrie 2nd Elgin Shawnee 1,3
2nd Carl Albert 3rd El Reno Del City 4,2 (6)
3rd Shawnee
4th Elgin
5th Del City
6th El Reno

Mitchell/Mosher Carl Albert
Billings/ Blackbear El Reno
Vara/Smith Del City
Mitchell/Mitchell Guthrie
Bennally/Keahbone Elgin
Hitt/Johnson Shawnee



Girls
Suburban Conference  

Team 1 Singles 2 Singles 1 Doubles 2 Doubles Total Finish

Carl Albert 6 6 4 4 20 1st

Del City 0 1 0 1 2 t5th

El Reno 1 0 1 0 2 t5th

Elgin 3 4 2 2 11 3rd

Guthrie 4 3 6 6 19 2nd

Shawnee 2 2 3 3 10 4th

1st 6
2nd 4
3rd 3
4th 2
5th 1
6th 0



Boys 1 Singles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Carl Albert Carter Reese 2-0 Carl Albert Elgin 0,0
4 El Reno Jacob Guerrero 1-1 Shawnee Shawnee X 3,1
5 Elgin Kaiden Josey 0-2 Rnd 2

Carl Albert El Reno 0,0
Pool 2 Guthrie Shawnee X 1,0

2 Shawnee Hagen Wells 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Guthrie Carson Olmsted 1-1 El Reno Elgin 2,0
6 Shawnee X Austin Yates 0-2 Shawnee Guthrie 6 (3), 1

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Carl Albert Shawnee 0,2

1st Carl Albert 2nd Elgin Guthrie 0,1
2nd Shawnee 3rd Shawnee X El Reno 1,1
3rd Guthrie
4th Elgin
5th Shawnee X
6th El Reno

Carter Reese Carl Albert
Jacob Guerrero El Reno
Austin Yates Shawnee X
Carson Olmsted Guthrie
Kaiden Josey Elgin
Hagen Wells Shawnee



Boys 2 singles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Carl Albert Tyler Shaw 2-0 Carl Albert El Reno 0,0
4 Elgin Ian Steir 0-2 Shawnee Del City 1,0
5 El Reno Jim Rinehart 1-1 Rnd 2

Carl Albert Elgin 0,0
Pool 2 Guthrie Del City 1,0

2 Shawnee Carter Schollenbarger 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Guthrie Jaxson Mayer 1-1 Elgin El Reno 1,1
6 Del City Jonah Sparks 0-2 Shawnee Guthrie 1,0

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Carl Albert Shawnee 2,2

1st Carl Albert 2nd El Reno Guthrie 1,2
2nd Shawnee 3rd Elgin Del City 2,1
3rd Guthrie
4th El Reno
5th Del City
6th Elgin

Tyler Shaw Carl Albert
Jim Rinehart El Reno
Jonah Sparks Del City
Jaxson Mayer Guthrie
Ian Steir Elgin
Carter Schollenbarger Shawnee



Boys 1 Doubles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Carl Albert Fouquette/Sutterfield 2-0 Carl Albert El Reno 0,0
4 Elgin Jameson/Bradley 1-1 Guthrie Del City 0,0
5 El Reno Porter/Albrecht 0-2 Rnd 2

Carl Albert Elgin 0,1
Pool 2 Shawnee Del City 0,2

2 Guthrie Goode/Mason 2-0 Rnd 3
3 Shawnee Comstock/Cole 1-1 Elgin El Reno 5,5, (8)
6 Del City Greene/Cooper 0-2 Guthrie Shawnee 3,0

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Carl Albert Guthrie 2,4

1st Guthrie 2nd Elgin Shawnee 2,1
2nd Carl Albert 3rd Del City El Reno 2, 0 (10-6)
3rd Shawnee
4th Elgin
5th El Reno
6th Del City

Fouquette/Sutterfield Carl Albert
Porter/Albrecht El Reno
Greene/Cooper Del City
Goode/Mason Guthrie
Jameson/Bradley Elgin
Comstock/Cole Shawnee



Boys 2 Doubles Winner
Seeds Team Names Pool play record Pool Play Score

Pool 1 Rnd 1
1 Carl Albert Bales / Farley 2-0 Carl Albert Elgin 0,0
4 El Reno Rosas/Galyon 1-1 Guthrie Del City 0,0
5 Elgin Laramore/Stier 0-2 Rnd 2

Carl Albert El Reno 0,0
Pool 2 Shawnee Del City 0,1

2 Guthrie Cook/Dearman 1-0 Rnd 3
3 Shawnee Newsome/Timmons 1-1 El Reno Elgin 0,2
6 Del City Witherspoon/Moio 0-2 Guthrie Shawnee 2,4

Pool finish Finals
Place 1st Carl Albert Guthrie 1,2

1st Carl Albert 2nd El Reno Shawnee 0,2
2nd Guthrie 3rd Del City Elgin 3,4, (10-6)
3rd Shawnee
4th El Reno
5th Elgin
6th Del City

Bales / Farley Carl Albert
Rosas/Galyon El Reno
Witherspoon/Moio Del City
Cook/Dearman Guthrie
Laramore/Stier Elgin
Newsome/Timmons Shawnee



Boys 
Suburban Conference  

Team 1 Singles 2 Singles 1 Doubles 2 Doubles Total Finish

Carl Albert 6 6 4 6 22 1st

Del City 0 1 0 0 1 6th

El Reno 0 2 1 2 5 t4th

Elgin 2 0 2 1 5 t4th

Guthrie 3 3 6 4 16 2nd

Shawnee 4 4 3 3 14 3rd

1st 6
2nd 4
3rd 3
4th 2
5th 1
6th 0


